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Anexo I

Distribuição de aulas 
Classificação   Final
Educadores Infantis

2023

1. Carla Marques Lohmann 53,1
2. Leonice Roseli Lagemann 53,1
3. Marines Christmann 53,1
4. Iliane Maria Dutra Lopes 53,1
5. Ana Rita Martinelo Rosa 53,1
6. Kleri Seibel 52,7
7. Delésia Pasieka Peripolli 50,8
8. Tania Maria Gafski Winck 40,0
9. Asta Rosane Rech Leviski 38,9
10. Juraci Wilmsen Sieben 38,9
11. Sirlei Elisabeth Luft Wons 38,9
12. Marlize Hindersmann 38,9
13. Gorete Terezinha Rapachi 38,5
14. Solange Ines Berti de Moraes 38,5
15. Soeli Teresinha Candiotto Pinheiro 37,7
16. Marisa Paulina Dal Pizzol 37,7
17. Cleria Ilaine Smaniotto 37,7
18. Jussara Aparecida Gava Henn 37,7
19. Nelsa Ponsoni 37,2
20. Marcia Boni 36,6
21. Adriana Lucas 36,6
22. Noeli da Rosa 36,6
23. Ilizete Lurdes Watte Fagionato 36,6
24. Ilaine Sueli Becker Filber 36,6
25. Camila da Silva 33,8
26. Alcione Roberto Closs 32,9
27. Sheila Karine Pavoski Kunrath 32,9
28. Vera Lucia Tillwitz Ruckhaber 32,9
29. Bruna Fernanda Sokolowski Kostzwcki 32,9
30. Marilia Wichinoski 32,9
31. Elizandra Correia Albano dos Santos 32,8
32. Deise Tatiana Bernardi 32,8
33. Jéssica Karine de Moura 32,8
34. Reni Marli Wollmann 32,6
35. Neli Beatriz Gross 32,6
36. Débora Aparecida Da Rosa 32,5
37. Cristiani Bola Gonsales 32,5
38. Djivan Marcos Eichstaedt 32,5
39. Juleica Joana Boehm Wiegert 32,2
40. Cristiane Aparecida Tortelli 31.6
41. Jorge Miguel Wisniewiski 31,6
42. Claudia Francieli Winck 31,6
43. Tabajara Szimanski Pelegrina Lopes 31,6
44. Andressa Luisa Ehrembrink Sheid 30,3
45. Susana Aparecida Fumegali Guerra 30,3
46. Jaqueline Kostzycki 29,5
47. Francieli Maldaner Sauter 29,0
48. Solange Ceroni Anghinoni 28,9
49. Andressa Marilu Klein Padilha 29,1
50. Rosangela Quanz 27,4
51. Leila Regina Dallabrida 24,1
52. Mayara Luana Rheinheimer Pereira 21,6
53. Adriana Graciele Henz 20,6
54. Andréa Cristina Schereiber 17,7
55. Claudia Regina Weber 9,5
56. Angela Lucinda Seibert 9,5
57. Caroline Aparecida Tillwitz 9,5
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34 Reni Marli Wollmann 32,6
35 Neli Beatriz Gross 32,6
36 Débora Aparecida Da Rosa 32,5
37 Cristiani Bola Gonsales 32,5
38 Djivan Marcos Eichstaedt 32,5
39 Juleica Joana Boehm Wiegert 32,2
40 Cristiane Aparecida Tortelli 32,5
41 Jorge Miguel Wisniewiski 31,6
42 Claudia Francieli Winck 31,6
43 Tabajara Szimanski Pelegrina Lopes 31,6
44 Andressa Luisa Ehrembrink Sheid 30,3
45 Susana Aparecida Fumegali Guerra 30,3
46 Jaqueline Kostzycki 29,5
47 Andressa Marilu Klein Padilha 29,1
48 Francieli Maldaner Sauter 29,0
49 Solange Ceroni Anghinoni 28,9
50 Rosangela Quanz 27,4
51 Leila Regina Dallabrida 24,1
52 Mayara Luana Rheinheimer Pereira 21,6
53 Adriana Graciele Henz 20,6
54 Andréa Cristina Schereiber 17,7
55 Claudia Regina Weber 9,5
56 Angela Lucinda Seibert 9,5
57 Caroline Aparecida Tillwitz 9,5
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